Trofeo Coni Winter 2022

Baselga di Piné - TN

17-18 dicembre 2022
Distance Classification 777 meter JUN D WOM

Final Group 1
1 24
2 25
3 20
4 27
5 28
Final Group 2
6 19
7 23
8 22
9 41
10 21

11

GIULIA MARELLI

SERENA MAUCERI
CATERINA CANCLINI
MARTA MITTEMPERGHER
GIULIA VALENTE

GAIA CALCAGNO

LAURA MACCAGNOLA
SABRINA FORNI

MAYR FREYA
ANNACHIARA FERRANTE

FREYA MAYR

WinSport 10.2.10.7 /18/12/2022/10:06:17

LOM
PIEM
LOM
TREN
VEN

PIEM
ALT
VEN
ALT
TREN

ALT

Fin

v A W N

U A W N

34
21
13

1-1
2-2
1-3
3-4
2-5

3-1
4-2
5-3
4-4
5-5

Time

1:20.20
1:23.48
1:25.24
1:25.52
1:29.83

1:29.96
1:28.66
1:36.31
1:40.93
1:44.02



